
East Union Lutheran Church 
Tentative Confirmation schedule 

2017/2018 
 

 

Sunday, September 17 – Rally Sunday and EULC Talent Show 

Sunday, September 24 – Classroom time 

Sunday, October 1 – Classroom time 

Sunday, October 8 – Classroom time 

Wednesday, October 11 – Feed My Starving Children 

Sunday, October 15 – No Confirmation: MEA Break 

Sunday, October 22 – Classroom time 

Sunday, October 29 – Classroom time 

Sunday, October 29 – Trunk or Treat 

Sunday, October 29 – Confirmation Sunday 

Sunday, November 5 – Classroom time 

Sunday, November 12 – Classroom time 

Sunday, November 13 – Congregational BINGO 

Sunday, November 19 – Classroom time  

Sunday, November 26 – No Confirmation: Thanksgiving Break 

Sunday, December 3 – Classroom time 

Sunday, December 10 – Classroom time 

Saturday, December 16 – Classroom time 

Sunday, December 17 – No Confirmation: Christmas Program and Potluck 

Sunday, December 24 – No Confirmation: Christmas Eve 



Sunday, December 31 – No Confirmation: New Year’s Eve 

January TBD – EULC Lock in 

Sunday, January 7 – Classroom time 

Sunday, January 14 – Pancake Breakfast 

Sunday, January 21 – Classroom time 

Sunday, January 28 – Classroom time 

Sunday, February 4 – Classroom time 

Sunday, February 11 – Spaghetti Dinner Prep in the morning 

Sunday, February 11 - Spaghetti Dinner 

Sunday, February 18 – Classroom time 

Sunday, February 25 – Classroom time 

Sunday, March 4 – Classroom time 

Thursday, March 8 – Feed My Starving Children 

Sunday, March 11 – Classroom time 

Sunday, March 18 – Classroom time 

Sunday, March 25 – Help setup Easter Egg Hunt 

Sunday, March 25 – Classroom time  

Sunday, April 1 – No Confirmation: Easter 

Sunday, April 8 – Classroom time 

Sunday, April 15 – Classroom time 

Sunday, April 22 – Classroom time 

Sunday, April 29 – Last Day of Confirmation 

Sunday, April 29 – “Friends in Faith” Banquet/Ceremony 

Sunday, May 6 – Confirmation Sunday 

 


